
Intercanvi 2019                                                                                         3r d‘ESO 
 

…..............Mataró – Weil am Rhein – Grenzach-Wyhlen............................ 
 

Day Time Activity Responsible 
teacher 

Wednesday, 
15.05.2019 

13.30 h Arrival at airport Basel-Mulhouse 
→ transfer to schools by bus 

Beatriz 

15:00 h Welcome at the Weil am Rhein city hall ( Kant 
/Oberrhein) 

Ledda, Tonia 

16:00 h Welcome at the Lise Meitner Gymnasium 
(Grenzach-Wyhlen) 

Beatriz, 
Nadine 

Thursday, 
16.05.2019 

7:35 h – 
16:45 h 

Freiburg  
→ meeting point and arrival will be communicated 

Beatriz, 
Ledda 

Friday, 
17.05.2019 

7:45 h Basel  
→ meeting point will be communicated 

Nadine 

13:00 h Arrival back at school 

Weekend, 
18.-19.05.2019 

 Individual programme in the families  

Monday, 
20.05.2019 

Strasbourg 
DAY 

 Tonia 

7:30 h                    
7:40 h                    
8:05 h   

 meeting at OGW (departure at 7:45) 
 meeting at Kant (departure at 7:55) 
 meeting at LMG (departure at 8:20) 

11-12:30 h Visit of the European Parliament 

13-14:00 h Tour around Strasbourg  

14-16:00 h Free time 

16:30 h Departure Parking Place de L'Etoile 

18:15 h        
18:35 h        
18:45 h        

arrival at LMG 
arrival at Kant 
arrival at OGW 

Tuesday, 
21.05.2019 

7:45 h Schools' visit 
- classes 
- cooking (Flammkuchen) 
- other 

 

 13:00 h Lunch with the whole group 

 14:00 h Students are brought to airport by parents 

 18:40 h Departue from Basel airport 

 
Telèfon de contacte durant el viatge:  650.965.526 
 
meritxell@idc.cat, africa@idc.cat, javi@idc.cat 

mailto:meritxell@idc.cat
mailto:africa@idc.cat
mailto:javi@idc.cat

